
facsimile  
TRANSMITTAL 

  

 
to: Lee Shroyer 

fax #: (301) 497-2844 

re: Final Determination Forms 

date: March 8, 2017 

pages: 1 ,including this cover sheet. 

 
Following is a list of the document numbers for which I tried to fax you Final Determination 
Forms.  That process didn’t work, so they’ll have to go through the mail.  Below is a list of the 
document numbers for the forms I was trying to send you.  At least you know what documents 
will be resolved.  If I’ve missed any, please let me know. 
 
--Ben 
 

Document Number 
 
144-10001-10125 

    -10127 
-10135 (Open in Full) 
-10153 
-10158 
-10159 
-10161 
-10164 
-10169 
-10170 
-10172 
-10173 
-10174 
-10186 (Open in Full) 
-10188 
-10193 
-10200 
-10202 
-10203 
-10206 
-10210 
-10213 
-10214 
-10215 
-10217 
-10218 
-10219 
-10227 (Open in Full) 
-10229 
-10230 
-10246 (Open in Full) 

 

Document Number 
 
144-10001-10263 

-10264 
 

The following documents were voted on at 
yesterday’s meeting (9/23/98): 
 
144-10001-10175 

-10177 
-10178 
-10179 
-10180 
-10249 
-10251 
-10253 
-10268 
-10269 
-10278 
-10281 
-10291 
-10377 

 
 
 

 

From the desk of...  
Ben Rockwell 

Analyst 
Assassination Records Review Board 

600 E Street, NW 
Washington, DC 20530 

 
(202) 724-0088 

Fax: (202) 724-0457 


