facsimile

TRANSMITTAL

to: Lee Shroyer **fax #:** (301) 497-2844

re: Final Determination Forms

date: March 8, 2017

pages: 1 ,including this cover sheet.

Following is a list of the document numbers for which I tried to fax you Final Determination Forms. That process didn't work, so they'll have to go through the mail. Below is a list of the document numbers for the forms I was trying to send you. At least you know what documents will be resolved. If I've missed any, please let me know.

--Ben

Document Number

Document Number

Document Number	Document Number
144-10001-10125	144-10001-10263
-10127	-10264
-10135 (Open in Full)	
-10153	The following documents were voted on at
-10158	yesterday's meeting (9/23/98):
-10159	
-10161	144-10001-10175
-10164	-10177
-10169	-10178
-10170	-10179
-10172	-10180
-10173	-10249
-10174	-10251
-10186 (Open in Full)	-10253
-10188	-10268
-10193	-10269
-10200	-10278
-10202	-10281
-10203	-10291
-10206	-10377
-10210	
-10213	
-10214	
-10215	
-10217	
-10218	
-10219	From the desk of Ben Rockwell
-10227 (Open in Full)	Analyst
-10229	Assassination Records Review Board 600 E Street, NW
-10230	Washington, DC 20530
-10246 (Open in Full)	(202) 724-0088

(202) 724-0088 Fax: (202) 724-0457